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ECIDA   

Staff  Directory 

Alfred Culliton 

Chief Operating Officer 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 126 

acullito@ecidany.com 

John Cappellino 

Executive Vice President 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 118 

jcappell@ecidany.com 

Andrew Schoeppich 

Chief Financial Officer 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 122 

aschoeppich@ecidany.com 

Dawn Boudreau 

Compliance Officer 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 500 

dboudreau@ecidany.com 

Karen Fiala 
Manager, Tax Incentive Products 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 128 

kfiala@ecidany.com 

Grant Lesswing 

Business Development Officer 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 138 

glesswing@ecidany.com 

Beth O’Keefe 

Business Development Officer 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 158 

bokeefe@ecidany.com 

Phil Riggs 

Facilities Site Manager 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 502 

priggs@ecidany.com 

Maryann Stein 
Director, International Programs 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 120 

mstein@ecidany.com 

Agency Leadership Team 

Business Development 

Lending & Compliance 

International Programs 

Project Development 

Brian Krygier 

Systems Analyst 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 501 

bkrygier@ecidany.com 

Technology 

Pat Smith 

Bookkeeper 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 119 

psmith@ecidany.com 

Finance 

Laurie Hendrix 

Administrative Assistant 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 115 

lhendrix@ecidany.com 

Carrie Hocieniec 

Administrative Assistant 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 136 

chocieni@ecidany.com 

Robbie Michaels 

Receptionist 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 108 

rmichaels@ecidany.com 

Administration 

 

Whether it’s  

Growing your Business or 

Starting a New One... 

 

We Can Help... 
 

 

ECIDA is in business to grow 

business in Erie County by 

helping companies to be com-

petitive and profitable. 

 

 

 

 

Contact us today to find out 

how we can assist you. 

Peter Cammarata 

Director, Urban Development 

President, BUDC 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 130 

pcammarata@ecidany.com 

David Stebbins 

Senior Project Manager 

Vice President, BUDC 

(716) 856-6525 ext. 114 

dstebbins@ecidany.com 


